Ky6ok BpecTckoii 06n1acTtv no naaBaHuio
Bpecr, 10. - 12.6.2025

AucTtaHuua 24
11.06.2025 - 15:05

My>xxunHbl, 1500m BosbHbIA CTUNb

OTKpbITbIE
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

KMC :17:32.50 / MC: 16:15.00

3annbiB 1 n3 1, 15:05

5 KYJINC, AnekcaHap

6 TATAPYYK, Muxaun

7 KOPOJKOK, Omutpuii

8 MW/TOBAHOB, Bnaguncnas

lop poxaeHus

09
07
08
08

LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
BapaHoBunuun

18:28.00
16:58.50
17:30.02
18:50.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

11.06.2025 15:29 - CtpaHuua 1



